Entry

28
45

33

Prestige Equestrian - 26 August 2025

(1a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (1b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Rider

Bennett, Mark
Scarlett Saxton

Megan Hall

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 09:14:00

Horse Section
BALOUBET OF ROSSIN CL70
ISHANI CL70
SKERRYVORE CL70

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 09:14:00

Results Prize

0/44.00 0/44.28
0/46.70 4(K)/47.10

0/48.41 4(K)/48.55



Entry

28

45

Prestige Equestrian - 26 August 2025

(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:19:26

Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
Bennett, Mark BALOUBET OF ROSSIN CL80 4(K)/42.36 0/45.32 1
Scarlett Saxton ISHANI CL80 8(KK)/46.21 12(KKK)/46.76 2

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:19:26



Entry

27

39

Prestige Equestrian - 26 August 2025

(5a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (5b) Senior 90cm Open

Harding, Kirsty

Lana Bennett

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 09:35:23

Horse Section
FLASH GORDON IV 90CM
SOLLY 90CM

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 09:35:23

4(R)/57.70 0/46.66

0/46.66 0/47.41 Tkt

Results

Prize

Pl



Prestige Equestrian - 26 August 2025

(6a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

34
41
39
40

40

Deutsch, Charlie
Rowland, Tom
Lana Bennett
Rowland, Tom

Rowland, Tom

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:20:08

Horse Section
COCCO MADONNA D
BOBBY D
SOLLY D
Louls D
Louls D

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:20:08

Results Prize

4(K)/55.54 0/55.21 30.00
0/55.16 4(K)/56.41 Tkt

4(K)/45.30 8(KK)/48.63 Tkt

0/52.80 0/55.54 Tkt

0/54.68 13(CK:5)/67.33 Tkt

Pl



Entry

20
43
25
37
34
42

41

Rider

Honey, Kate
Harter, Joe

Ellis, Marianne
Nesbitt, Rose
Deutsch, Charlie
Rowland, Tom

Rowland, Tom

Prestige Equestrian - 26 August 2025

7 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 10:39:49

Horse

KEC DELICATE GIRL

PEPPER POLDARK

MISTER MOXIE

NADJAN VAN CON AMPER

COCCO MADONNA

DARKLEY AGAINST THE ODDZ

BOBBY

Results Prize
0/42.31 0/43.43 30.00
0/49.43 0/52.42 25.00
0/44.75 4(K)/44.14
0/53.46 4(K)/55.41
4(K)/45.66 4(K)/50.93

0/51.11 0/51.11 Tkt

4(K)/51.70 4(K)/55.60 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 10:39:49

Pl



Entry

36
21
26
25
37
43
20

42

Prestige Equestrian - 26 August 2025

(8a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (8b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Gregory, Sophie
Honey, Kate
Irvine, Emily
Ellis, Marianne
Nesbitt, Rose
Harter, Joe
Honey, Kate

Rowland, Tom

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 11:17:25

Horse Section
KEIKO N
HAZARD Z N
GAMBY DU LOGIS N
MISTER MOXIE N
NADJAN VAN CON AMPER N
PEPPER POLDARK (459540) N
KEC DELICATE GIRL N
DARKLEY AGAINST THE ODDZ N

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 11:17:25

Results

0/45.96 0/47.31
0/43.85 4(K)/44.70
0/46.00 4(K)/48.14
4(K)/46.40 4(K)/49.51
8(KK)/50.21 0/53.46
8(KK)/49.00 8(KK)/51.06
(RFR)/--. Elim-Tech

4(K)/48.88 0/51.24 Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

1

Pl



Entry

31
38
44
21
22
24

24

Prestige Equestrian - 26 August 2025

9 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Joannides, Melissa
Nesbitt, Rose
Thomas, Laura
Honey, Kate
Honey, Kate

Lana Bennett

Lana Bennett

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 11:48:16

Horse

GRAF LEOPOLD

ROCKABILLY Il

CURRAGHGRAIGUE CAMILLO ONE

HAZARD Z

PICCOLO

DARCY

DARCY

Results

0/50.49 0/46.16
0/53.86 0/54.41

4(K)/48.03 4(K)/49.46
4(K)/46.61 4(K)/49.64

0/48.33 8(KK)/52.28

4(K)/44.63 20(KKKKK)/51.04 Tkt

8(KK)/49.06 12(KKK)/49.86 Tkt

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 11:48:16

Prize

50.00

30.00

Pl

1



(10a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (10b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entry

32
38
44

22

Joannides, Melissa
Nesbitt, Rose
Thomas, Laura

Honey, Kate

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 26 August 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:08:00

Horse Section
NORMA GlI F
ROCKABILLY Il F
CURRAGHGRAIGUE CAMILLO ONE F
PICCOLO F

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:08:00

Results

0/45.33 0/45.55
0/49.95 0/51.30
4(K)/48.95 4(K)/51.61

12(KKK)/48.30 10(CK:2)/60.45

Prize

50.00

Pl

1



