# (1a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (1b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 09:14:00

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
28	Bennett, Mark	BALOUBET OF ROSSIN	CL70	0/44.00 0/44.28		1	Υ
45	Scarlett Saxton	ISHANI	CL70	0/46.70 4(K)/47.10		2	
33	Megan Hall	SKERRYVORE	CL70	0/48.41 4(K)/48.55		3	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 09:14:00

### (2a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:19:26

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
28	Bennett, Mark	BALOUBET OF ROSSIN	CL80	4(K)/42.36 0/45.32		1	
45	Scarlett Saxton	ISHANI	CL80	8(KK)/46.21 12(KKK)/46.76		2	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:19:26

### (5a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (5b) Senior 90cm Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 09:35:23

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
27	Harding, Kirsty	FLASH GORDON IV	90CM	4(R)/57.70 0/46.66		1	
39	Lana Bennett	SOLLY	90CM	0/46.66 0/47.41 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 09:35:23

### (6a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.00m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:20:08

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
34	Deutsch, Charlie	COCCO MADONNA	D	4(K)/55.54 0/55.21	30.00	1	
41	Rowland, Tom	BOBBY	D	0/55.16 4(K)/56.41 Tkt		-	
39	Lana Bennett	SOLLY	D	4(K)/45.30 8(KK)/48.63 Tkt		-	
40	Rowland, Tom	LOUIS	D	0/52.80 0/55.54 Tkt		-	
40	Rowland, Tom	LOUIS	D	0/54.68 13(CK:5)/67.33 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:20:08

# 7 Senior 1.05m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 10:39:49

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
20	Honey, Kate	KEC DELICATE GIRL	0/42.31 0/43.43	30.00	1	Υ
43	Harter, Joe	PEPPER POLDARK	0/49.43 0/52.42	25.00	2	Υ
25	Ellis, Marianne	MISTER MOXIE	0/44.75 4(K)/44.14		3	
37	Nesbitt, Rose	NADJAN VAN CON AMPER	0/53.46 4(K)/55.41		4	
34	Deutsch, Charlie	COCCO MADONNA	4(K)/45.66 4(K)/50.93		5	
42	Rowland, Tom	DARKLEY AGAINST THE ODDZ	0/51.11 0/51.11 Tkt		-	
41	Rowland, Tom	BOBBY	4(K)/51.70 4(K)/55.60 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 10:39:49

### (8a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (8b) Senior 1.10m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 11:17:25

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
36	Gregory, Sophie	KEIKO	N	0/45.96 0/47.31	40.00	1	Υ
21	Honey, Kate	HAZARD Z	N	0/43.85 4(K)/44.70	30.00	2	
26	Irvine, Emily	GAMBY DU LOGIS	N	0/46.00 4(K)/48.14		3	
25	Ellis, Marianne	MISTER MOXIE	N	4(K)/46.40 4(K)/49.51		4	
37	Nesbitt, Rose	NADJAN VAN CON AMPER	N	8(KK)/50.21 0/53.46		5	
43	Harter, Joe	PEPPER POLDARK (459540)	N	8(KK)/49.00 8(KK)/51.06		6	
20	Honey, Kate	KEC DELICATE GIRL	N	(RFR)/ Elim-Tech		-	
42	Rowland, Tom	DARKLEY AGAINST THE ODDZ	N	4(K)/48.88 0/51.24 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 11:17:25

# 9 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 11:48:16

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
31	Joannides, Melissa	GRAF LEOPOLD	0/50.49 0/46.16	50.00	1	Υ
38	Nesbitt, Rose	ROCKABILLY II	0/53.86 0/54.41	30.00	2	Υ
44	Thomas, Laura	CURRAGHGRAIGUE CAMILLO ONE	4(K)/48.03 4(K)/49.46		3	
21	Honey, Kate	HAZARD Z	4(K)/46.61 4(K)/49.64		4	
22	Honey, Kate	PICCOLO	0/48.33 8(KK)/52.28		5	
24	Lana Bennett	DARCY	4(K)/44.63 20(KKKKK)/51.04 Tkt		-	
24	Lana Bennett	DARCY	8(KK)/49.06 12(KKK)/49.86 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 11:48:16

### (10a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (10b) Senior 1.20m Open

#### **Entries For Competition**

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:08:00

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
32	Joannides, Melissa	NORMA GII	F	0/45.33 0/45.55	50.00	1	Υ
38	Nesbitt, Rose	ROCKABILLY II	F	0/49.95 0/51.30		2	Υ
44	Thomas, Laura	CURRAGHGRAIGUE CAMILLO ONE	F	4(K)/48.95 4(K)/51.61		3	
22	Honey, Kate	PICCOLO	F	12(KKK)/48.30 10(CK:2)/60.45		4	

Printed by Jane Ogle at 26/08/2025 12:08:00